

## City of San Antonio

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 21-2515

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/29/2021

Title: Ordinance awarding Task Order Contract for Construction Projects Package 2 to E-Z Bel

Construction, LLC for completion of capital projects located throughout the City in the amount not to exceed \$7,486,600.00 with reimbursement from San Antonio Water System and CPS Energy in an amount consistent with necessary adjustments to their existing infrastructure. [Roderick Sanchez,

Assistant City Manager, Razi Hosseini, Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CIVCAST Bid Summary\_2021 Task Order Contract for Miscellaneous Construction Package 2, 2.

Project List\_Task Order Construction Pkg 2, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2021-04-29-0276

DateVer.Action ByActionResult4/29/20211City Council A Session